WS-40SLAE] &4




WS-40SLAZR & 3=

NO. NAME e
1-39 OIL FREE COMPRESSOR HEAD  |AAJ)LL R TLyH—~AyRk—=

1 SIDE COVER B4 Rp) =
2 LEFT FAN EJ7y
3 LEFT CRANK CASE EOS097—2R
4 CONNECTING ROD oAyl
5 PISTON RING EXN YL
6 FASTEN PLATE Bt TL—bk
7 SCREW M6*16 M6 * 16
8 CYLINDER YF—
9 CYLINDER SEAL RING B ==L
10 AIR FILTER IT7I4)L3—
11 CYLINDER COVER SEAL RING )R —HIN—— L)
12 CYLINDER COVER DB —hIN—
13 SCREW M5%*25 RIUM5 * 25
14 SCREW M5%*25 RIUM5 * 25
15 CONNECT PIPE B/ 17
16 "0" SEAL RING 0 —ILYyg
17 CONNECTOR aR943
18 SCREW M4*6 RIM4 * 6
19 FASTEN PART ExEE
20 EXHAUST VALVE HS/N\LT
21 VALVE PLATE NILITTL—k
22 INTAKE VALVE Y EAANIP)
23 METAL CUSHION ARIYviay
24 SCREW 2911 —
25 RIGHT FAN a7
26 CRANK 9529
27 BEARING 6006-27 A7) 6006-22
28 SCREW M6*8 RIM6 * 8
29 SCREW M5%*20 %IM5 * 20
30 SCREW M5%*20 %IM5 * 20
31 RIGHT CRANK CASE H5O5095—R
32 WIRE FASTEN RING DAN—DF7ATU)VY
33 SCREW M5%120 M5 * 120
34 SPRING CUSHION ®5 ATy ay O5
35 STATOR AT—4H
36 BOLT RILE
37 ROTOR O—4—
38 BEARING 6203-27 A7) 6203-22
39 SUPPORT FEET HR—kTJ4—Fk
40 Tank 2D
41 SWITCH AAYF
42 QUICK COUPLE 9499hyTIL
43 40 GUAGE £ HEt40
44 AIR REGULATOR I7LXal—4—
45 SWITCH CONNECTING PART AAYFEHER
46 50 GUAGE [£ H 5150
47 SAFETY VALVE TEH
48 DRAIN COCK KLA>avy
49 CHECK VALVE W 1EF
50 CAPACITOR BOX aALTUoYRYIR
51 CAPACITOR a Ty
52+53+55+56 |FOOT SCREW JLRRY)a—tvybk
54 WASHER FOOT =N
57+58+60+61 |WHEEL SCREW RA—ILARDa—tYb
59 WHEEL i ey | 2
62 Handle INUR)IL
63 Plug wire EiRa—K
64 Solenoid valve JL/ARNILTD




